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"Banja Luka Open"
Banja Luka, 11. - 12.6.2016

Disciplina 7 Muški, 200m Slobodno/Free Otvoreno
11.06.2016 - 10:25 Rezultati Prelim
Rekordi BL Open apsolutno 1:50.09 STJEPANOVIĆ, Velimir UAE Banja Luka 31.05.2015
Rekordi BL Open M1 1:53.62 KONTOPOULOS, Konstantinos GRE Banja Luka 29.05.2011
Rekordi BL Open M2 1:55.62 NOAH PAUT, Karlo CRO Banja Luka 31.05.2015
Rekordi BL Open M3 2:08.19 KOVAČIĆ, Marko BIH Banja Luka 25.05.2014
Bodova: FINA 2015

Rang G.R. Vreme RTBodova

Apsolutna/Open

1. HAJDER, Ensar 91 SG Essen 1:52.47+0,77 745
50m: 26.20 26.20 100m: 54.50 28.30 200m: 1:52.47 57.97

2. MURATOVIC, Emir 96 Pipeline Swimming 1:55.20+0,81 694
50m: 26.12 26.12 100m: 55.25 29.13 150m: 1:25.22 29.97 200m: 1:55.20 29.98

3. MARIC, Ognjen 00 Hrvatska 1:59.18+0,54 626
50m: 27.82 27.82 100m: 57.67 29.85 150m: 1:28.55 30.88 200m: 1:59.18 30.63

4. RESNIK, Andrej 99 DVŠ Posejdon 1:59.64 619
50m: 28.49 28.49 100m: 59.16 30.67 150m: 1:29.64 30.48 200m: 1:59.64 30.00

5. KOVAČIĆ, Marko 01 22. April - Banja Luka 2:00.09+0,60 612
50m: 28.11 28.11 100m: 59.26 31.15 150m: 1:29.91 30.65 200m: 2:00.09 30.18

6. PAUT, Karlo Noah 00 Hrvatska 2:00.34+0,80 608
50m: 27.57 27.57 100m: 57.70 30.13 150m: 1:29.36 31.66 200m: 2:00.34 30.98

7. ROGIC, Kristofer Marijan 99 Hrvatska 2:00.61 604
50m: 27.30 27.30 100m: 57.93 30.63 150m: 1:29.55 31.62 200m: 2:00.61 31.06

8. BABIC S, Dusan 00 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 2:01.61+0,77 590
50m: 28.82 28.82 100m: 59.80 30.98 150m: 1:31.30 31.50 200m: 2:01.61 30.31

9. PAPANGELAKIS, Panagiotis 98 Athlitikos Naytikos Omilos Argyroupolis 2:01.85+0,70 586
50m: 27.25 27.25 100m: 57.95 30.70 150m: 1:29.81 31.86 200m: 2:01.85 32.04

10. DRAGINIC, Lovro 96 PK Rijeka 2:01.93+0,68 585
50m: 27.45 27.45 100m: 57.96 30.51 150m: 1:29.77 31.81 200m: 2:01.93 32.16

11. ŠINTLER, Žiga 01 PK Lafarge Trbovlje 2:02.08 583
50m: 28.32 28.32 100m: 59.20 30.88 150m: 1:30.90 31.70 200m: 2:02.08 31.18

12. ERAKOVIC, Luka 00 PS Vojvodine 2:03.18 567
50m: 28.80 28.80 100m: 1:00.18 31.38 150m: 1:32.17 31.99 200m: 2:03.18 31.01

13. KOVACEVIC, Lazar 00 PS Vojvodine 2:04.74 546
50m: 29.60 29.60 100m: 1:01.32 31.72 150m: 1:33.24 31.92 200m: 2:04.74 31.50

14. NISTER, Dejan 98 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 2:05.46 537
50m: 28.99 28.99 100m: 59.95 30.96 150m: 1:32.62 32.67 200m: 2:05.46 32.84

15. MATIC, Aleksa 00 11. APRIL Beograd 2:05.49 536
50m: 29.30 29.30 100m: 1:00.90 31.60 150m: 1:33.20 32.30 200m: 2:05.49 32.29
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"Banja Luka Open"
Banja Luka, 11. - 12.6.2016

Disciplina 7, Muški, 200m Slobodno/Free, Prelim, Apsolutna/Open

Rang G.R. Vreme RTBodova

16. GRADIŠEK, Jaša 01 PK Velenje 2:05.64 535
50m: 29.64 29.64 100m: 1:01.22 31.58 150m: 1:33.73 32.51 200m: 2:05.64 31.91

17. SANDRI, Jacopo 99 Veneto Banca Montebelluna 2:05.77 533
50m: 28.80 28.80 100m: 1:00.92 32.12 150m: 1:34.24 33.32 200m: 2:05.77 31.53

18. DOLINAR, Jure 99 DVŠ Posejdon 2:05.82 532
50m: 29.07 29.07 100m: 1:00.64 31.57 150m: 1:35.12 34.48 200m: 2:05.82 30.70

19. MEŠIĆ, Adi 99 PK Branik 2:05.87 532
50m: 28.84 28.84 100m: 1:00.52 31.68 150m: 1:33.51 32.99 200m: 2:05.87 32.36

20. SBRISSA, Edoardo 99 Veneto Banca Montebelluna 2:06.52 523
50m: 28.97 28.97 100m: 1:00.25 31.28 150m: 1:33.60 33.35 200m: 2:06.52 32.92

21. BJELOVUČIĆ, Gal 99 PK Branik 2:06.64 522
50m: 30.37 30.37 100m: 1:02.45 32.08 150m: 1:34.60 32.15 200m: 2:06.64 32.04

22. MIRNIĆ, Luka 01 Olymp, BL 2:06.97+0,74 518
50m: 28.70 28.70 100m: 1:00.04 31.34 150m: 1:33.09 33.05 200m: 2:06.97 33.88

23. CREMA, Luca 98 Veneto Banca Montebelluna 2:07.49 512
50m: 29.47 29.47 100m: 1:02.33 32.86 150m: 1:35.82 33.49 200m: 2:07.49 31.67

24. YOUNG, John 98 Niagara Swimming 2:08.30 502
50m: 28.80 28.80 100m: 1:01.37 32.57 150m: 1:35.21 33.84 200m: 2:08.30 33.09

25. MARIC, Nemanja 00 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 2:09.27 491
50m: 29.77 29.77 100m: 1:02.72 32.95 150m: 1:36.40 33.68 200m: 2:09.27 32.87

26. CUNK, Žiga 99 PK Branik 2:09.36 490
50m: 29.28 29.28 100m: 1:02.03 32.75 150m: 1:35.81 33.78 200m: 2:09.36 33.55

27. WANG, Michael 03 Niagara Swimming 2:09.65 486
50m: 29.53 29.53 100m: 1:01.90 32.37 150m: 1:35.89 33.99 200m: 2:09.65 33.76

28. DELIVERA, Avishka 01 Niagara Swimming 2:09.90 484
50m: 29.72 29.72 100m: 1:02.13 32.41 150m: 1:36.60 34.47 200m: 2:09.90 33.30

29. TANASKOVIC, Stefan 99 Niagara Swimming 2:10.16 481
50m: 29.44 29.44 100m: 1:02.22 32.78 150m: 1:36.20 33.98 200m: 2:10.16 33.96

30. ŠĆEKIĆ, Luka 02 22. April - Banja Luka 2:10.20 480
50m: 30.02 30.02 100m: 1:02.95 32.93 150m: 1:36.82 33.87 200m: 2:10.20 33.38

31. PREBIL, Jernej 02 PK Kamnik 2:10.24 480
50m: 30.18 30.18 100m: 1:02.60 32.42 150m: 1:36.91 34.31 200m: 2:10.24 33.33

32. RIGNANESE, Francesco 99 RN Adria Monfalcone 2:10.83 473
50m: 30.42 30.42 100m: 1:03.99 33.57 150m: 1:38.34 34.35 200m: 2:10.83 32.49

33. PETRAS, Vladimir 00 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 2:11.07 471
50m: 29.67 29.67 100m: 1:03.16 33.49 150m: 1:38.21 35.05 200m: 2:11.07 32.86
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"Banja Luka Open"
Banja Luka, 11. - 12.6.2016

Disciplina 7, Muški, 200m Slobodno/Free, Prelim, Apsolutna/Open

Rang G.R. Vreme RTBodova

34. JOVIČIĆ, Marko 01 Olymp, BL 2:11.29 468
50m: 29.22 29.22 100m: 1:02.37 33.15 150m: 1:37.79 35.42 200m: 2:11.29 33.50

35. ZECEVIC, Djordje 01 PS Vojvodine 2:11.86 462
50m: 28.73 28.73 100m: 1:01.15 32.42 150m: 1:36.78 35.63 200m: 2:11.86 35.08

36. LEKIĆ, Jovan 03 22. April - Banja Luka 2:12.54 455
50m: 30.55 30.55 100m: 1:04.11 33.56 150m: 1:38.96 34.85 200m: 2:12.54 33.58

37. TAHIROVIĆ, Fatih 01 Sport Time, SA 2:12.56 455
50m: 27.94 27.94 100m: 1:00.26 32.32 150m: 1:36.63 36.37 200m: 2:12.56 35.93

38. HERODEŽ, Vid 02 PK Branik 2:14.18 439
50m: 31.64 31.64 100m: 1:06.10 34.46 150m: 1:40.61 34.51 200m: 2:14.18 33.57

39. GRCIĆ, Ivan 02 Olymp, BL 2:14.62 434
50m: 30.52 30.52 100m: 1:04.88 34.36 150m: 1:40.42 35.54 200m: 2:14.62 34.20

40. MOČNIK, Matic 01 PK Celulozar 2:14.81 433
50m: 31.27 31.27 100m: 1:05.43 34.16 150m: 1:40.53 35.10 200m: 2:14.81 34.28

41. FAZLIĆ, Hamza 02 Sport Time, SA 2:15.47 426
50m: 31.09 31.09 100m: 1:05.64 34.55 150m: 1:41.97 36.33 200m: 2:15.47 33.50

42. MUJAN, Filip 03 PK Mornar Split 2:15.99+0,65 421
50m: 32.08 32.08 100m: 1:06.93 34.85 150m: 1:42.44 35.51 200m: 2:15.99 33.55

43. RUNJIC, Jure 02 PK Mornar Split 2:16.02 421
50m: 31.14 31.14 100m: 1:05.48 34.34 150m: 1:41.31 35.83 200m: 2:16.02 34.71

44. ZECEVIC, Djordje 03 PS Vojvodine 2:16.91 413
50m: 30.98 30.98 100m: 1:06.92 35.94 150m: 1:43.38 36.46 200m: 2:16.91 33.53

45. ORLIC, Duje 02 PK Mornar Split 2:17.23 410
50m: 30.85 30.85 100m: 1:05.20 34.35 150m: 1:42.23 37.03 200m: 2:17.23 35.00

46. KOZOLE, Anže 99 PK Celulozar 2:18.81+0,63 396
50m: 31.15 31.15 100m: 1:05.70 34.55 150m: 1:42.44 36.74 200m: 2:18.81 36.37

47. KREMENOVIĆ, Marko 01 Olymp, BL 2:21.29 376
50m: 32.73 32.73 100m: 1:08.32 35.59 150m: 1:46.18 37.86 200m: 2:21.29 35.11

48. KLJAKO, Dino 00 Velez, MO 2:22.09+0,71 369
50m: 31.85 31.85 100m: 1:07.46 35.61 150m: 1:44.80 37.34 200m: 2:22.09 37.29

49. DORČIĆ, Goran 00 Olymp, BL 2:23.02+0,70 362
50m: 33.15 33.15 100m: 1:09.93 36.78 150m: 1:47.74 37.81 200m: 2:23.02 35.28

50. VUJIN, Marko 03 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 2:25.19 346
50m: 34.31 34.31 100m: 1:12.02 37.71 150m: 1:50.34 38.32 200m: 2:25.19 34.85

51. JULAR, Alen 01 PK Celulozar 2:25.22 346
50m: 32.57 32.57 100m: 1:09.24 36.67 150m: 1:47.76 38.52 200m: 2:25.22 37.46
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"Banja Luka Open"
Banja Luka, 11. - 12.6.2016

Disciplina 7, Muški, 200m Slobodno/Free, Prelim, Apsolutna/Open

Rang G.R. Vreme RTBodova

52. MALČIĆ, Aleksa 03 22. April - Banja Luka 2:25.26 346
50m: 32.56 32.56 100m: 1:08.31 35.75 150m: 1:46.77 38.46 200m: 2:25.26 38.49

KOVACEVIC, Bogdan 04 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 2:25.26 346
50m: 34.05 34.05 100m: 1:11.92 37.87 150m: 1:49.98 38.06 200m: 2:25.26 35.28

54. KURUZOVIĆ, Filip 03 Mladost, BL 2:25.28 346
50m: 33.16 33.16 100m: 1:09.79 36.63 150m: 1:48.22 38.43 200m: 2:25.28 37.06

55. TOPIĆ, Aleksandar 04 22. April - Banja Luka 2:25.40 345
50m: 32.93 32.93 100m: 1:09.86 36.93 150m: 1:48.47 38.61 200m: 2:25.40 36.93

56. NOVINC, Leon 04 PK Rijeka 2:25.83 342
50m: 33.14 33.14 100m: 1:10.49 37.35 150m: 1:48.80 38.31 200m: 2:25.83 37.03

57. FRANJIĆ, Nikola 00 Mladost, BL 2:25.93 341
50m: 33.06 33.06 100m: 1:08.82 35.76 150m: 1:48.42 39.60 200m: 2:25.93 37.51

58. VUČIĆ, David 04 Olymp, BL 2:25.94 341
50m: 34.03 34.03 100m: 1:11.46 37.43 150m: 1:50.06 38.60 200m: 2:25.94 35.88

59. MARKOVIČ, Matjaž 98 DVŠ Posejdon 2:26.97+0,78 334
50m: 30.62 30.62 100m: 1:07.63 37.01 150m: 1:48.84 41.21 200m: 2:26.97 38.13

60. MORAČA, Luka 05 22. April - Banja Luka 2:29.92+0,81 314
50m: 35.59 35.59 100m: 1:13.03 37.44 150m: 1:51.75 38.72 200m: 2:29.92 38.17

61. IVANIĆ, Ivan 03 Olymp, BL 2:31.81 303
50m: 35.41 35.41 100m: 1:13.89 38.48 150m: 1:53.62 39.73 200m: 2:31.81 38.19

62. NIKOLIĆ, Bojan 04 Mladost, BL 2:32.77 297
50m: 36.07 36.07 100m: 1:15.43 39.36 150m: 1:55.02 39.59 200m: 2:32.77 37.75

63. BOSNIĆ, Nikola 03 Olymp, BL 2:32.82 297
50m: 35.56 35.56 100m: 1:14.23 38.67 150m: 1:54.36 40.13 200m: 2:32.82 38.46

64. TOMLJANOVIC, Domagoj 04 PK Rijeka 2:34.24+0,74 289
50m: 34.70 34.70 100m: 1:15.01 40.31 150m: 1:55.41 40.40 200m: 2:34.24 38.83

65. DUZEVIC, Dino 01 Velez, MO 2:34.47 287
50m: 35.83 35.83 100m: 1:16.46 40.63 150m: 1:58.04 41.58 200m: 2:34.47 36.43

66. VLASIC, Nikola 02 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 2:34.88 285
50m: 35.98 35.98 100m: 1:16.12 40.14 150m: 1:56.11 39.99 200m: 2:34.88 38.77

67. LONCAR PEKO, Ivan 05 PK Rijeka 2:35.04 284
50m: 35.71 35.71 100m: 1:16.56 40.85 150m: 1:57.38 40.82 200m: 2:35.04 37.66

68. DUDUKOVIC, Aleksa 05 "Feniks",Sombor 2:38.68 265
50m: 36.00 36.00 100m: 1:16.53 40.53 150m: 1:58.45 41.92 200m: 2:38.68 40.23

69. SKYLER SEREMET, Damen 04 PK Mornar Split 2:39.32 262
50m: 34.22 34.22 100m: 1:14.66 40.44 150m: 1:57.91 43.25 200m: 2:39.32 41.41
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"Banja Luka Open"
Banja Luka, 11. - 12.6.2016

Disciplina 7, Muški, 200m Slobodno/Free, Prelim, Apsolutna/Open

Rang G.R. Vreme RTBodova

70. VUČANOVIĆ, Đorđe 04 Olymp, BL 2:39.76 260
50m: 36.10 36.10 100m: 1:16.71 40.61 150m: 2:00.06 43.35 200m: 2:39.76 39.70

71. TRAMOŠLJIKA, Mateja 02 Olymp, BL 2:40.53 256
50m: 36.26 36.26 100m: 1:17.66 41.40 150m: 1:59.76 42.10 200m: 2:40.53 40.77

72. GUDURAŠ, Aljoša 04 Mladost, BL 2:41.14+0,87 253
50m: 36.73 36.73 100m: 1:18.00 41.27 150m: 2:00.82 42.82 200m: 2:41.14 40.32

73. ĐUKANOVIĆ, Aleksa 05 Mladost, BL 2:48.70 221
50m: 37.95 37.95 100m: 1:21.03 43.08 150m: 2:06.03 45.00 200m: 2:48.70 42.67

74. STELE, Gašper 04 PK Kamnik 2:50.70 213
50m: 38.54 38.54 100m: 1:23.01 44.47 150m: 2:07.19 44.18 200m: 2:50.70 43.51

75. ALIKALFIC, Danis 06 Velez, MO 2:54.14 200
50m: 38.27 38.27 100m: 1:22.53 44.26 150m: 2:08.46 45.93 200m: 2:54.14 45.68

76. MUDRIĆ, Aleksa 05 Mladost, BL 2:54.30+0,42 200
50m: 39.13 39.13 100m: 1:23.35 44.22 150m: 2:10.34 46.99 200m: 2:54.30 43.96

77. PURIŠIĆ, Stefan 05 Olymp, BL 2:54.70 199
50m: 38.94 38.94 100m: 1:25.32 46.38 150m: 2:11.48 46.16 200m: 2:54.70 43.22

78. MITROVIĆ, Miloš 02 22. April - Banja Luka 2:58.48 186
50m: 41.48 41.48 100m: 1:29.05 47.57 150m: 2:16.32 47.27 200m: 2:58.48 42.16

79. KREMENOVIĆ, Andrej 05 Mladost, BL 2:58.69 185
50m: 41.03 41.03 100m: 1:27.29 46.26 150m: 2:14.22 46.93 200m: 2:58.69 44.47

80. MARIC, Miralem 06 Velez, MO 2:59.79 182
50m: 40.37 40.37 100m: 1:27.40 47.03 150m: 2:14.91 47.51 200m: 2:59.79 44.88

81. MILIĆEVIĆ, Marko 06 Olymp, BL 3:02.07 175
50m: 42.28 42.28 100m: 1:29.54 47.26 150m: 2:17.49 47.95 200m: 3:02.07 44.58

82. RAČIĆ, Andrej 05 Olymp, BL 3:03.17 172
100m: 1:28.82 1:28.82 150m: 2:19.03 50.21 200m: 3:03.17 44.14

DSQ VLATKOVIC, Nikola 00 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj

M 1

1. MARIC, Ognjen 00 Hrvatska 1:59.18+0,54 626
50m: 27.82 27.82 100m: 57.67 29.85 150m: 1:28.55 30.88 200m: 1:59.18 30.63

2. RESNIK, Andrej 99 DVŠ Posejdon 1:59.64 619
50m: 28.49 28.49 100m: 59.16 30.67 150m: 1:29.64 30.48 200m: 1:59.64 30.00

3. PAUT, Karlo Noah 00 Hrvatska 2:00.34+0,80 608
50m: 27.57 27.57 100m: 57.70 30.13 150m: 1:29.36 31.66 200m: 2:00.34 30.98
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"Banja Luka Open"
Banja Luka, 11. - 12.6.2016

Disciplina 7, Dečaci, 200m Slobodno/Free, Prelim, M 1

Rang G.R. Vreme RTBodova

4. ROGIC, Kristofer Marijan 99 Hrvatska 2:00.61 604
50m: 27.30 27.30 100m: 57.93 30.63 150m: 1:29.55 31.62 200m: 2:00.61 31.06

5. BABIC S, Dusan 00 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 2:01.61+0,77 590
50m: 28.82 28.82 100m: 59.80 30.98 150m: 1:31.30 31.50 200m: 2:01.61 30.31

6. ERAKOVIC, Luka 00 PS Vojvodine 2:03.18 567
50m: 28.80 28.80 100m: 1:00.18 31.38 150m: 1:32.17 31.99 200m: 2:03.18 31.01

7. KOVACEVIC, Lazar 00 PS Vojvodine 2:04.74 546
50m: 29.60 29.60 100m: 1:01.32 31.72 150m: 1:33.24 31.92 200m: 2:04.74 31.50

8. MATIC, Aleksa 00 11. APRIL Beograd 2:05.49 536
50m: 29.30 29.30 100m: 1:00.90 31.60 150m: 1:33.20 32.30 200m: 2:05.49 32.29

9. SANDRI, Jacopo 99 Veneto Banca Montebelluna 2:05.77 533
50m: 28.80 28.80 100m: 1:00.92 32.12 150m: 1:34.24 33.32 200m: 2:05.77 31.53

10. DOLINAR, Jure 99 DVŠ Posejdon 2:05.82 532
50m: 29.07 29.07 100m: 1:00.64 31.57 150m: 1:35.12 34.48 200m: 2:05.82 30.70

11. MEŠIĆ, Adi 99 PK Branik 2:05.87 532
50m: 28.84 28.84 100m: 1:00.52 31.68 150m: 1:33.51 32.99 200m: 2:05.87 32.36

12. SBRISSA, Edoardo 99 Veneto Banca Montebelluna 2:06.52 523
50m: 28.97 28.97 100m: 1:00.25 31.28 150m: 1:33.60 33.35 200m: 2:06.52 32.92

13. BJELOVUČIĆ, Gal 99 PK Branik 2:06.64 522
50m: 30.37 30.37 100m: 1:02.45 32.08 150m: 1:34.60 32.15 200m: 2:06.64 32.04

14. MARIC, Nemanja 00 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 2:09.27 491
50m: 29.77 29.77 100m: 1:02.72 32.95 150m: 1:36.40 33.68 200m: 2:09.27 32.87

15. CUNK, Žiga 99 PK Branik 2:09.36 490
50m: 29.28 29.28 100m: 1:02.03 32.75 150m: 1:35.81 33.78 200m: 2:09.36 33.55

16. TANASKOVIC, Stefan 99 Niagara Swimming 2:10.16 481
50m: 29.44 29.44 100m: 1:02.22 32.78 150m: 1:36.20 33.98 200m: 2:10.16 33.96

17. RIGNANESE, Francesco 99 RN Adria Monfalcone 2:10.83 473
50m: 30.42 30.42 100m: 1:03.99 33.57 150m: 1:38.34 34.35 200m: 2:10.83 32.49

18. PETRAS, Vladimir 00 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 2:11.07 471
50m: 29.67 29.67 100m: 1:03.16 33.49 150m: 1:38.21 35.05 200m: 2:11.07 32.86

19. KOZOLE, Anže 99 PK Celulozar 2:18.81+0,63 396
50m: 31.15 31.15 100m: 1:05.70 34.55 150m: 1:42.44 36.74 200m: 2:18.81 36.37

20. KLJAKO, Dino 00 Velez, MO 2:22.09+0,71 369
50m: 31.85 31.85 100m: 1:07.46 35.61 150m: 1:44.80 37.34 200m: 2:22.09 37.29

21. DORČIĆ, Goran 00 Olymp, BL 2:23.02+0,70 362
50m: 33.15 33.15 100m: 1:09.93 36.78 150m: 1:47.74 37.81 200m: 2:23.02 35.28
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"Banja Luka Open"
Banja Luka, 11. - 12.6.2016

Disciplina 7, Dečaci, 200m Slobodno/Free, Prelim, M 1

Rang G.R. Vreme RTBodova

22. FRANJIĆ, Nikola 00 Mladost, BL 2:25.93 341
50m: 33.06 33.06 100m: 1:08.82 35.76 150m: 1:48.42 39.60 200m: 2:25.93 37.51

DSQ VLATKOVIC, Nikola 00 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj

M2

1. KOVAČIĆ, Marko 01 22. April - Banja Luka 2:00.09+0,60 612
50m: 28.11 28.11 100m: 59.26 31.15 150m: 1:29.91 30.65 200m: 2:00.09 30.18

2. ŠINTLER, Žiga 01 PK Lafarge Trbovlje 2:02.08 583
50m: 28.32 28.32 100m: 59.20 30.88 150m: 1:30.90 31.70 200m: 2:02.08 31.18

3. GRADIŠEK, Jaša 01 PK Velenje 2:05.64 535
50m: 29.64 29.64 100m: 1:01.22 31.58 150m: 1:33.73 32.51 200m: 2:05.64 31.91

4. MIRNIĆ, Luka 01 Olymp, BL 2:06.97+0,74 518
50m: 28.70 28.70 100m: 1:00.04 31.34 150m: 1:33.09 33.05 200m: 2:06.97 33.88

5. DELIVERA, Avishka 01 Niagara Swimming 2:09.90 484
50m: 29.72 29.72 100m: 1:02.13 32.41 150m: 1:36.60 34.47 200m: 2:09.90 33.30

6. ŠĆEKIĆ, Luka 02 22. April - Banja Luka 2:10.20 480
50m: 30.02 30.02 100m: 1:02.95 32.93 150m: 1:36.82 33.87 200m: 2:10.20 33.38

7. PREBIL, Jernej 02 PK Kamnik 2:10.24 480
50m: 30.18 30.18 100m: 1:02.60 32.42 150m: 1:36.91 34.31 200m: 2:10.24 33.33

8. JOVIČIĆ, Marko 01 Olymp, BL 2:11.29 468
50m: 29.22 29.22 100m: 1:02.37 33.15 150m: 1:37.79 35.42 200m: 2:11.29 33.50

9. ZECEVIC, Djordje 01 PS Vojvodine 2:11.86 462
50m: 28.73 28.73 100m: 1:01.15 32.42 150m: 1:36.78 35.63 200m: 2:11.86 35.08

10. TAHIROVIĆ, Fatih 01 Sport Time, SA 2:12.56 455
50m: 27.94 27.94 100m: 1:00.26 32.32 150m: 1:36.63 36.37 200m: 2:12.56 35.93

11. HERODEŽ, Vid 02 PK Branik 2:14.18 439
50m: 31.64 31.64 100m: 1:06.10 34.46 150m: 1:40.61 34.51 200m: 2:14.18 33.57

12. GRCIĆ, Ivan 02 Olymp, BL 2:14.62 434
50m: 30.52 30.52 100m: 1:04.88 34.36 150m: 1:40.42 35.54 200m: 2:14.62 34.20

13. MOČNIK, Matic 01 PK Celulozar 2:14.81 433
50m: 31.27 31.27 100m: 1:05.43 34.16 150m: 1:40.53 35.10 200m: 2:14.81 34.28

14. FAZLIĆ, Hamza 02 Sport Time, SA 2:15.47 426
50m: 31.09 31.09 100m: 1:05.64 34.55 150m: 1:41.97 36.33 200m: 2:15.47 33.50

15. RUNJIC, Jure 02 PK Mornar Split 2:16.02 421
50m: 31.14 31.14 100m: 1:05.48 34.34 150m: 1:41.31 35.83 200m: 2:16.02 34.71
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"Banja Luka Open"
Banja Luka, 11. - 12.6.2016

Disciplina 7, Dečaci, 200m Slobodno/Free, Prelim, M2

Rang G.R. Vreme RTBodova

16. ORLIC, Duje 02 PK Mornar Split 2:17.23 410
50m: 30.85 30.85 100m: 1:05.20 34.35 150m: 1:42.23 37.03 200m: 2:17.23 35.00

17. KREMENOVIĆ, Marko 01 Olymp, BL 2:21.29 376
50m: 32.73 32.73 100m: 1:08.32 35.59 150m: 1:46.18 37.86 200m: 2:21.29 35.11

18. JULAR, Alen 01 PK Celulozar 2:25.22 346
50m: 32.57 32.57 100m: 1:09.24 36.67 150m: 1:47.76 38.52 200m: 2:25.22 37.46

19. DUZEVIC, Dino 01 Velez, MO 2:34.47 287
50m: 35.83 35.83 100m: 1:16.46 40.63 150m: 1:58.04 41.58 200m: 2:34.47 36.43

20. VLASIC, Nikola 02 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 2:34.88 285
50m: 35.98 35.98 100m: 1:16.12 40.14 150m: 1:56.11 39.99 200m: 2:34.88 38.77

21. TRAMOŠLJIKA, Mateja 02 Olymp, BL 2:40.53 256
50m: 36.26 36.26 100m: 1:17.66 41.40 150m: 1:59.76 42.10 200m: 2:40.53 40.77

22. MITROVIĆ, Miloš 02 22. April - Banja Luka 2:58.48 186
50m: 41.48 41.48 100m: 1:29.05 47.57 150m: 2:16.32 47.27 200m: 2:58.48 42.16

M3

1. WANG, Michael 03 Niagara Swimming 2:09.65 486
50m: 29.53 29.53 100m: 1:01.90 32.37 150m: 1:35.89 33.99 200m: 2:09.65 33.76

2. LEKIĆ, Jovan 03 22. April - Banja Luka 2:12.54 455
50m: 30.55 30.55 100m: 1:04.11 33.56 150m: 1:38.96 34.85 200m: 2:12.54 33.58

3. MUJAN, Filip 03 PK Mornar Split 2:15.99+0,65 421
50m: 32.08 32.08 100m: 1:06.93 34.85 150m: 1:42.44 35.51 200m: 2:15.99 33.55

4. ZECEVIC, Djordje 03 PS Vojvodine 2:16.91 413
50m: 30.98 30.98 100m: 1:06.92 35.94 150m: 1:43.38 36.46 200m: 2:16.91 33.53

5. VUJIN, Marko 03 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 2:25.19 346
50m: 34.31 34.31 100m: 1:12.02 37.71 150m: 1:50.34 38.32 200m: 2:25.19 34.85

6. MALČIĆ, Aleksa 03 22. April - Banja Luka 2:25.26 346
50m: 32.56 32.56 100m: 1:08.31 35.75 150m: 1:46.77 38.46 200m: 2:25.26 38.49

KOVACEVIC, Bogdan 04 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 2:25.26 346
50m: 34.05 34.05 100m: 1:11.92 37.87 150m: 1:49.98 38.06 200m: 2:25.26 35.28

8. KURUZOVIĆ, Filip 03 Mladost, BL 2:25.28 346
50m: 33.16 33.16 100m: 1:09.79 36.63 150m: 1:48.22 38.43 200m: 2:25.28 37.06

9. TOPIĆ, Aleksandar 04 22. April - Banja Luka 2:25.40 345
50m: 32.93 32.93 100m: 1:09.86 36.93 150m: 1:48.47 38.61 200m: 2:25.40 36.93

10. NOVINC, Leon 04 PK Rijeka 2:25.83 342
50m: 33.14 33.14 100m: 1:10.49 37.35 150m: 1:48.80 38.31 200m: 2:25.83 37.03
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"Banja Luka Open"
Banja Luka, 11. - 12.6.2016

Disciplina 7, Dečaci, 200m Slobodno/Free, Prelim, M3

Rang G.R. Vreme RTBodova

11. VUČIĆ, David 04 Olymp, BL 2:25.94 341
50m: 34.03 34.03 100m: 1:11.46 37.43 150m: 1:50.06 38.60 200m: 2:25.94 35.88

12. MORAČA, Luka 05 22. April - Banja Luka 2:29.92+0,81 314
50m: 35.59 35.59 100m: 1:13.03 37.44 150m: 1:51.75 38.72 200m: 2:29.92 38.17

13. IVANIĆ, Ivan 03 Olymp, BL 2:31.81 303
50m: 35.41 35.41 100m: 1:13.89 38.48 150m: 1:53.62 39.73 200m: 2:31.81 38.19

14. NIKOLIĆ, Bojan 04 Mladost, BL 2:32.77 297
50m: 36.07 36.07 100m: 1:15.43 39.36 150m: 1:55.02 39.59 200m: 2:32.77 37.75

15. BOSNIĆ, Nikola 03 Olymp, BL 2:32.82 297
50m: 35.56 35.56 100m: 1:14.23 38.67 150m: 1:54.36 40.13 200m: 2:32.82 38.46

16. TOMLJANOVIC, Domagoj 04 PK Rijeka 2:34.24+0,74 289
50m: 34.70 34.70 100m: 1:15.01 40.31 150m: 1:55.41 40.40 200m: 2:34.24 38.83

17. LONCAR PEKO, Ivan 05 PK Rijeka 2:35.04 284
50m: 35.71 35.71 100m: 1:16.56 40.85 150m: 1:57.38 40.82 200m: 2:35.04 37.66

18. DUDUKOVIC, Aleksa 05 "Feniks",Sombor 2:38.68 265
50m: 36.00 36.00 100m: 1:16.53 40.53 150m: 1:58.45 41.92 200m: 2:38.68 40.23

19. SKYLER SEREMET, Damen 04 PK Mornar Split 2:39.32 262
50m: 34.22 34.22 100m: 1:14.66 40.44 150m: 1:57.91 43.25 200m: 2:39.32 41.41

20. VUČANOVIĆ, Đorđe 04 Olymp, BL 2:39.76 260
50m: 36.10 36.10 100m: 1:16.71 40.61 150m: 2:00.06 43.35 200m: 2:39.76 39.70

21. GUDURAŠ, Aljoša 04 Mladost, BL 2:41.14+0,87 253
50m: 36.73 36.73 100m: 1:18.00 41.27 150m: 2:00.82 42.82 200m: 2:41.14 40.32

22. ĐUKANOVIĆ, Aleksa 05 Mladost, BL 2:48.70 221
50m: 37.95 37.95 100m: 1:21.03 43.08 150m: 2:06.03 45.00 200m: 2:48.70 42.67

23. STELE, Gašper 04 PK Kamnik 2:50.70 213
50m: 38.54 38.54 100m: 1:23.01 44.47 150m: 2:07.19 44.18 200m: 2:50.70 43.51

24. ALIKALFIC, Danis 06 Velez, MO 2:54.14 200
50m: 38.27 38.27 100m: 1:22.53 44.26 150m: 2:08.46 45.93 200m: 2:54.14 45.68

25. MUDRIĆ, Aleksa 05 Mladost, BL 2:54.30+0,42 200
50m: 39.13 39.13 100m: 1:23.35 44.22 150m: 2:10.34 46.99 200m: 2:54.30 43.96

26. PURIŠIĆ, Stefan 05 Olymp, BL 2:54.70 199
50m: 38.94 38.94 100m: 1:25.32 46.38 150m: 2:11.48 46.16 200m: 2:54.70 43.22

27. KREMENOVIĆ, Andrej 05 Mladost, BL 2:58.69 185
50m: 41.03 41.03 100m: 1:27.29 46.26 150m: 2:14.22 46.93 200m: 2:58.69 44.47

28. MARIC, Miralem 06 Velez, MO 2:59.79 182
50m: 40.37 40.37 100m: 1:27.40 47.03 150m: 2:14.91 47.51 200m: 2:59.79 44.88
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"Banja Luka Open"
Banja Luka, 11. - 12.6.2016

Disciplina 7, Dečaci, 200m Slobodno/Free, Prelim, M3

Rang G.R. Vreme RTBodova

29. MILIĆEVIĆ, Marko 06 Olymp, BL 3:02.07 175
50m: 42.28 42.28 100m: 1:29.54 47.26 150m: 2:17.49 47.95 200m: 3:02.07 44.58

30. RAČIĆ, Andrej 05 Olymp, BL 3:03.17 172
100m: 1:28.82 1:28.82 150m: 2:19.03 50.21 200m: 3:03.17 44.14
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